Aldi Price Changes for April 18, 2022

New | Amount

%

Date

10/18/21
09/20/21

02/14/22
02/25/22

11/09/18
02/01/22
04/08/21

09/21/21
04/05/19

01/03/19
05/21/21

04/06/22
03/21/22
11/29/21

02/28/22
04/22/19

04/22/19
09/06/21

03/02/21
04/06/22

10/18/21

02/07/22
06/27/21

07/26/21

Item

Almonds

Apple Cider
Vinegar

Apples

Authentic ltalian
Bronze Cut Pasta

Avocado Oil
Bananas

Basmati Rice

Beans

Beef Brisket

Biscuit Sandwich

Black Tea

Blueberries
Brussels Sprouts

Butterscotch
Morsels

Cereal

Chicken Quinoa
Bowl

Chicken Quinoa
Bowl

Chickpea or Black

Bean Salad
Chili Beans

Chocolate Chips

Chocolate Chips

Cooking Spray

Cotton Candy
Grapes

Extra Virgin Olive
Oil

Variety

Sliced or Slivered

Pink Lady

Rigatoni, Conchiglie,

or Casarecce
100% Pure
sold per Ib.

White or Brown

Great Northern
Beans

USDA Salt & Pepper

or Texas BBQ

Sweetened or
Unsweetened

per 1 Ib. pkg.

Bran Flakes

Mediterranean

Southwest

Dark Chocolate
Morsels

Milk Chocolate
Morsels

Olive Oil

Organic

Brand

Southern Grove

Simply Nature

Priano

Simply Nature

Specially
Selected

Dakota's

Morton's of
Omaha

Breakfast Best

Brenner

Baker's Corner

Millville
Whole & Simple

Whole & Simple

Park Street Deli

Dakota's Pride

Baker's Choice

Baker's Corner

Carlini

per Ib., sold in 2
Ib. bags

Simply Nature

Size

6.00
33.80

3.00
16.00

16.90
1.00
2.00

15.50

1.00

17.20
16.00

1.00
1.00
11.00

18.00
10.50

10.50

8.00

15.50
10.00

11.50

5.00
1.00

16.90

oz

oz

Ib

oz

foz
Ib
b

oz

oz

foz

pt

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

Price

$2.79
$3.59

$3.79
$1.45

$6.99
$0.49
$2.79

$0.49

$3.99

$3.89
$0.79

$2.89
$2.39
$1.19

$2.29
$2.99

$2.99

$2.49

$0.55
$1.59

$1.59

$1.89
$4.99

$4.29

Price | Change | Change

$2.89
$3.85

$3.29
$1.75

$7.29
$0.68
$2.99

$0.67

$5.99

$3.79
$0.99

$2.79
$1.99
$1.79

$2.19
$2.69

$2.69

$2.99

$0.67
$1.95

$1.95

$2.29
$3.98

$4.39

$0.10
$0.26

-$0.50
$0.30

$0.30
$0.19
$0.20

$0.18

$2.00

-$0.10
$0.20

-$0.10
-$0.40
$0.60

-$0.10
-$0.30

-$0.30

$0.50

$0.12
$0.36

$0.36

$0.40
-$1.01

$0.10

3.58%
7.24%

(13.19%)
20.69%

4.29%
38.78%
7147%

36.73%

50.13%

(2.57%)
25.32%

(3.46%)
(16.74%)
50.42%

(4.37%)
(10.03%)

(10.03%)

20.08%

21.82%
22.64%

22.64%

21.16%
(20.24%)

2.33%



06/07/21
04/12/22

07/03/19

02/14/22
01/04/22
03/28/22

09/15/21

09/15/21

02/07/22
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20
08/22/21
11/15/21

03/02/21
04/18/21
02/07/22

02/01/22
01/04/22

08/02/21

02/03/20

02/03/20

02/19/20
07/20/20

04/18/21

Grapeseed Oil
Ground Beef

Guacamole Mini
Cups (2 oz. ea.)

Homestyle Waffles
Honey

Hummus

Instant Pudding

Instant Pudding

lodized Table Salt
Kids Bltes
Kids Bltes
Kids Bltes
Lunch Kit

Marshmallows

Muffin Sandwiches
Mushrooms

Pink Himalayan
Sea Salt Grinder

Popcorn

Premium Marinara
Pasta Sauce

Pretzels

Rice and Vermicelli
Mix

Rice and Vermicelli
Mix

Sea Salt Grinder

Single-Serve
Cookie Assortment

Snack Selects

Non-GMO

Organic Grass Fed
85/15

Classic, Spicy or
Homestyle

Organic, Wildflower

Classic or Red
Pepper Mini Cups

Chocolate, Regular/
Sugar Free

Vanilla, Regular/
Sugar Free

Broccoli
Spinach & Kale
Sweet Potato
Turkey or Ham

Mini, Miniature
Marshmallows

Whole White

Organic - Sea Salt

Marinara
Peanut butter Filled
Pieces

Rice Pilaf

Chicken Flavored

(Aldi Find)

Three Pack (Assorted

Varieties)

Simply Nature
Simply Nature

Park Street Deli

Breakfast Best
Simply Nature
Park Street Deli

Baker's Corner

Baker's Corner

Stonemill
Simply Nature
Simply Nature
Simply Nature
Never Any!

Baker's Corner

Best Breakfast

Stonemill
Simply Nature
Specially
Selected
Clancy's
Earthly Grains

Earthly Grains

Stonemill

Nabisco

Park Street Deli

25.00
1.00

6.00

10.00
24.00
12.00

3.90

3.40

26.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

2.90
10.00

18.00
8.00
3.53

6.00
24.00

24.00

6.09

6.90

3.53
12.00

4.50

foz $3.75

lb

ct

ct
oz

oz

oz

oz

oz
oz
oz
oz
oz

oz

oz
oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

ea

pk

oz

$5.49

$3.29

$1.19
$3.35
$3.25

$0.46

$0.46

$0.40
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$1.99

0.89

$3.09
$1.69
$1.99

$2.99
$3.19

$4.49

$0.89

$0.89

$1.79
$4.49

$2.49

$3.79
$5.99

$2.99

$1.24
$4.39
$3.79

$0.59

$0.59

$0.48
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$2.19

0.96

$3.79
$1.49
$2.09

$3.29
$3.49

$5.29

$0.99

$0.99

$2.09
$5.45

$2.99

$0.04
$0.50

-$0.30

$0.05
$1.04
$0.54

$0.13

$0.13

$0.08
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.20
$0.07

$0.70
-$0.20
$0.10

$0.30
$0.30

$0.80

$0.10

$0.10

$0.30
$0.96

$0.50

1.07%
9.11%

(9.12%)

4.20%
31.04%
16.62%

28.26%

28.26%

20.00%
8.60%
8.60%
8.60%
10.05%
7.87%

22.65%
(11.83%)
5.03%

10.03%
9.40%

17.82%

11.24%

11.24%

16.76%
21.38%

20.08%



02/02/21

02/07/22
02/07/22
02/07/22
02/07/22
02/07/22
03/08/22
11/30/21

10/25/21
11/29/21
10/27/20

Sparkling Frost
Water

Spices
Spices
Spices
Spices
Spices
Strawberries

Sweet Potato
Chips

Tomato Sauce
White Morsels
White Rice

Black Raspberry,
Cherry Limeade,
Orange Mango, Pink
Grapefruit,
Lemonade, or Peach
Nectarine

Crushed Red Pepper
Ground Cinnamon
Parsley Flakes
Paprika

Italian Seasoning

Long Grain White

PurAqua

Stonemill
Stonemill
Stonemill
Stonemill

Stonemill

Simply Nature

Happy Harvest

Baker's Corner

Earthy Grains

17.00

2.50
4.25
0.50
3.75
1.35
1.00
7.00

8.00
12.00
3.00

oz

oz
oz
oz
oz

oz

oz

oz
oz

lb

$0.48

$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.99
$3.09

$0.28
$1.19
$1.89

$0.39

$0.97
$0.97
$0.97
$0.97
$0.97
$1.79
$3.49

$0.31
$1.79
$1.99

-$0.09

-$0.52
-$0.52
-$0.52
-$0.52
-$0.52
-$0.20
$0.40

$0.03
$0.60
$0.10

(18.75%)

(34.90%)
(34.90%)
(34.90%)
(34.90%)
(34.90%)
(10.05%)
12.94%

10.71%
50.42%
5.29%



