

Aldi Price Changes for April 18, 2022

Date	Item	Variety	Brand	Size	Price	New Price	Amount Change	% Change
10/18/21	Almonds	Sliced or Slivered	Southern Grove	6.00 oz	\$2.79	\$2.89	\$0.10	3.58%
09/20/21	Apple Cider Vinegar		Simply Nature	33.80 oz	\$3.59	\$3.85	\$0.26	7.24%
02/14/22	Apples	Pink Lady		3.00 lb	\$3.79	\$3.29	-\$0.50	(13.19%)
02/25/22	Authentic Italian Bronze Cut Pasta	Rigatoni, Conchiglie, or Casarecce	Priano	16.00 oz	\$1.45	\$1.75	\$0.30	20.69%
11/09/18	Avocado Oil	100% Pure	Simply Nature	16.90 foz	\$6.99	\$7.29	\$0.30	4.29%
02/01/22	Bananas	sold per lb.		1.00 lb	\$0.49	\$0.68	\$0.19	38.78%
04/08/21	Basmati Rice	White or Brown	Specially Selected	2.00 lb	\$2.79	\$2.99	\$0.20	7.17%
09/21/21	Beans	Great Northern Beans	Dakota's	15.50 oz	\$0.49	\$0.67	\$0.18	36.73%
04/05/19	Beef Brisket	USDA Salt & Pepper or Texas BBQ	Morton's of Omaha	1.00 lb	\$3.99	\$5.99	\$2.00	50.13%
01/03/19	Biscuit Sandwich		Breakfast Best	17.20 oz	\$3.89	\$3.79	-\$0.10	(2.57%)
05/21/21	Black Tea	Sweetened or Unsweetened	Brenner	16.00 foz	\$0.79	\$0.99	\$0.20	25.32%
04/06/22	Blueberries			1.00 pt	\$2.89	\$2.79	-\$0.10	(3.46%)
03/21/22	Brussels Sprouts	per 1 lb. pkg.		1.00 lb	\$2.39	\$1.99	-\$0.40	(16.74%)
11/29/21	Butterscotch Morsels		Baker's Corner	11.00 oz	\$1.19	\$1.79	\$0.60	50.42%
02/28/22	Cereal	Bran Flakes	Millville	18.00 oz	\$2.29	\$2.19	-\$0.10	(4.37%)
04/22/19	Chicken Quinoa Bowl	Mediterranean	Whole & Simple	10.50 oz	\$2.99	\$2.69	-\$0.30	(10.03%)
04/22/19	Chicken Quinoa Bowl	Southwest	Whole & Simple	10.50 oz	\$2.99	\$2.69	-\$0.30	(10.03%)
09/06/21	Chickpea or Black Bean Salad		Park Street Deli	8.00 oz	\$2.49	\$2.99	\$0.50	20.08%
03/02/21	Chili Beans		Dakota's Pride	15.50 oz	\$0.55	\$0.67	\$0.12	21.82%
04/06/22	Chocolate Chips	Dark Chocolate Morsels	Baker's Choice	10.00 oz	\$1.59	\$1.95	\$0.36	22.64%
10/18/21	Chocolate Chips	Milk Chocolate Morsels	Baker's Corner	11.50 oz	\$1.59	\$1.95	\$0.36	22.64%
02/07/22	Cooking Spray	Olive Oil	Carlini	5.00 oz	\$1.89	\$2.29	\$0.40	21.16%
06/27/21	Cotton Candy Grapes		per lb., sold in 2 lb. bags	1.00 lb	\$4.99	\$3.98	-\$1.01	(20.24%)
07/26/21	Extra Virgin Olive Oil	Organic	Simply Nature	16.90 oz	\$4.29	\$4.39	\$0.10	2.33%

06/07/21	Grapeseed Oil	Non-GMO	Simply Nature	25.00 foz	\$3.75	\$3.79	\$0.04	1.07%
04/12/22	Ground Beef	Organic Grass Fed 85/15	Simply Nature	1.00 lb	\$5.49	\$5.99	\$0.50	9.11%
07/03/19	Guacamole Mini Cups (2 oz. ea.)	Classic, Spicy or Homestyle	Park Street Deli	6.00 ct	\$3.29	\$2.99	-\$0.30	(9.12%)
02/14/22	Homestyle Waffles		Breakfast Best	10.00 ct	\$1.19	\$1.24	\$0.05	4.20%
01/04/22	Honey	Organic, Wildflower	Simply Nature	24.00 oz	\$3.35	\$4.39	\$1.04	31.04%
03/28/22	Hummus	Classic or Red Pepper Mini Cups	Park Street Deli	12.00 oz	\$3.25	\$3.79	\$0.54	16.62%
09/15/21	Instant Pudding	Chocolate, Regular/ Sugar Free	Baker's Corner	3.90 oz	\$0.46	\$0.59	\$0.13	28.26%
09/15/21	Instant Pudding	Vanilla, Regular/ Sugar Free	Baker's Corner	3.40 oz	\$0.46	\$0.59	\$0.13	28.26%
02/07/22	Iodized Table Salt		Stonemill	26.00 oz	\$0.40	\$0.48	\$0.08	20.00%
10/05/20	Kids Bltes	Broccoli	Simply Nature	12.00 oz	\$3.49	\$3.79	\$0.30	8.60%
10/05/20	Kids Bltes	Spinach & Kale	Simply Nature	12.00 oz	\$3.49	\$3.79	\$0.30	8.60%
10/05/20	Kids Bltes	Sweet Potato	Simply Nature	12.00 oz	\$3.49	\$3.79	\$0.30	8.60%
08/22/21	Lunch Kit	Turkey or Ham	Never Any!	2.90 oz	\$1.99	\$2.19	\$0.20	10.05%
11/15/21	Marshmallows	Mini, Miniature Marshmallows	Baker's Corner	10.00 oz	0.89	0.96	\$0.07	7.87%
03/02/21	Muffin Sandwiches		Best Breakfast	18.00 oz	\$3.09	\$3.79	\$0.70	22.65%
04/18/21	Mushrooms	Whole White		8.00 oz	\$1.69	\$1.49	-\$0.20	(11.83%)
02/07/22	Pink Himalayan Sea Salt Grinder		Stonemill	3.53 oz	\$1.99	\$2.09	\$0.10	5.03%
02/01/22	Popcorn	Organic - Sea Salt	Simply Nature	6.00 oz	\$2.99	\$3.29	\$0.30	10.03%
01/04/22	Premium Marinara Pasta Sauce	Marinara	Specially Selected	24.00 oz	\$3.19	\$3.49	\$0.30	9.40%
08/02/21	Pretzels	Peanut butter Filled Pieces	Clancy's	24.00 oz	\$4.49	\$5.29	\$0.80	17.82%
02/03/20	Rice and Vermicelli Mix	Rice Pilaf	Earthly Grains	6.09 oz	\$0.89	\$0.99	\$0.10	11.24%
02/03/20	Rice and Vermicelli Mix	Chicken Flavored	Earthly Grains	6.90 oz	\$0.89	\$0.99	\$0.10	11.24%
02/19/20	Sea Salt Grinder		Stonemill	3.53 ea	\$1.79	\$2.09	\$0.30	16.76%
07/20/20	Single-Serve Cookie Assortment	(Aldi Find)	Nabisco	12.00 pk	\$4.49	\$5.45	\$0.96	21.38%
04/18/21	Snack Selects	Three Pack (Assorted Varieties)	Park Street Deli	4.50 oz	\$2.49	\$2.99	\$0.50	20.08%

02/02/21	Sparkling Frost Water	Black Raspberry, Cherry Limeade, Orange Mango, Pink Grapefruit, Lemonade, or Peach Nectarine	PurAqua	17.00 oz	\$0.48	\$0.39	-\$0.09	(18.75%)
02/07/22	Spices	Crushed Red Pepper	Stonemill	2.50 oz	\$1.49	\$0.97	-\$0.52	(34.90%)
02/07/22	Spices	Ground Cinnamon	Stonemill	4.25 oz	\$1.49	\$0.97	-\$0.52	(34.90%)
02/07/22	Spices	Parsley Flakes	Stonemill	0.50 oz	\$1.49	\$0.97	-\$0.52	(34.90%)
02/07/22	Spices	Paprika	Stonemill	3.75 oz	\$1.49	\$0.97	-\$0.52	(34.90%)
02/07/22	Spices	Italian Seasoning	Stonemill	1.35 oz	\$1.49	\$0.97	-\$0.52	(34.90%)
03/08/22	Strawberries			1.00 lb	\$1.99	\$1.79	-\$0.20	(10.05%)
11/30/21	Sweet Potato Chips		Simply Nature	7.00 oz	\$3.09	\$3.49	\$0.40	12.94%
10/25/21	Tomato Sauce		Happy Harvest	8.00 oz	\$0.28	\$0.31	\$0.03	10.71%
11/29/21	White Morsels		Baker's Corner	12.00 oz	\$1.19	\$1.79	\$0.60	50.42%
10/27/20	White Rice	Long Grain White	Earthy Grains	3.00 lb	\$1.89	\$1.99	\$0.10	5.29%